
Save Our First Responders 5K Run or Run/Walk (All)

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS 00:24:27 31

2 FIREFIGHTERS 00:25:55 51

3 USA ARMED FORCES 00:28:48 66

4 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS 00:30:06 78

5 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES 00:39:41 133

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

911 DISPATCHERS 00:37:10 3

MEMBERS OF THE CLERGY 00:22:38 2

CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATORS 00:44:17 1

PUBLIC WORKS EMPLOYEES 00:51:56 1
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Save Our First Responders 5K Run or Run/Walk (All)

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS 00:24:27 21 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 87 Jeremy Foell 00:19:44.10 2

2 7 79 Cody Floryance 00:24:17.26 5

3 8 49 Jeremy Munkelt 00:24:42.90 6

4 9 127 Victor Arguello 00:25:55.21 7

5 13 62 Nick Dantu 00:27:36.53 11

6 17 31 Tyree` Robinson 00:29:48.69 (15)

7 21 126 Gabriella Abreu 00:31:43.27 (19)

2 FIREFIGHTERS 00:25:55 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 93 Keith Durden 00:18:02.78 1

2 3 37 Stephen Jones 00:21:46.30 3

3 12 148 Logan Pellicier 00:26:38.67 10

4 19 149 Rocio Carnevale 00:30:27.96 17

5 23 145 Stephen Gurnicz 00:32:39.49 20

6 29 50 Benny Lowe 00:34:23.07 (25)

7 56 868 Chris Saunders 00:52:25.06 (33)

3 USA ARMED FORCES 00:28:48 10 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 72 Raphael Weitzman 00:24:14.46 4

2 14 75 George Pamporov 00:28:17.18 12

3 15 73 Stone Turbeville 00:28:26.63 13

4 18 74 Julian Turbeville 00:30:17.02 16

5 24 30 Daniel Castano 00:32:46.72 21

6 38 6 Chris Knowles 00:38:21.59 (28)

7 40 52 Tony DiFolco 00:39:04.79 (29)

4 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS 00:30:06 15 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 117 Andrew Valencia 00:26:19.26 8

2 11 142 Stpierre Anilus 00:26:35.84 9

3 16 88 Jon Crane 00:29:33.03 14

4 27 123 Joy Denis 00:33:53.62 23

5 28 38 Dexton Betty 00:34:10.45 24

6 31 122 Alfonso Amaya 00:35:02.29 (26)

7 32 124 Jocelyn Smith Franklin 00:36:09.49 (27)

5 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES 00:39:41 5 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 32 Liliana Rodriguez 00:31:36.29 18

2 26 28 Amy Lord 00:33:33.41 22

3 44 104 Shane Steigleder 00:41:14.15 30

4 45 106 Jennifer Perez 00:44:00.14 31

5 50 887 Danette Fox 00:48:03.22 32
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Save Our First Responders 5K Run or Run/Walk (All)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 93 Keith Durden Runner 00:18:02.78 FIREFIGHTERS

2 2 87 Jeremy Foell Runner 00:19:44.10 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

3 3 37 Stephen Jones Runner 00:21:46.30 FIREFIGHTERS

4 0 8 Maximo Llama Runner 00:22:04.66 MEMBERS OF THE CLERGY

5 0 10 Maximo Llama Runner 00:23:12.94 MEMBERS OF THE CLERGY

6 4 72 Raphael Weitzman Runner 00:24:14.46 USA ARMED FORCES

7 5 79 Cody Floryance Runner 00:24:17.26 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

8 6 49 Jeremy Munkelt Runner 00:24:42.90 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

9 7 127 Victor Arguello Runner 00:25:55.21 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

10 8 117 Andrew Valencia Runner 00:26:19.26 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

11 9 142 Stpierre Anilus Runner 00:26:35.84 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

12 10 148 Logan Pellicier Runner 00:26:38.67 FIREFIGHTERS

13 11 62 Nick Dantu Runner 00:27:36.53 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

14 12 75 George Pamporov Runner 00:28:17.18 USA ARMED FORCES

15 13 73 Stone Turbeville Runner 00:28:26.63 USA ARMED FORCES

16 14 88 Jon Crane Runner 00:29:33.03 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

17 (15) 31 Tyree` Robinson Runner 00:29:48.69 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

18 16 74 Julian Turbeville Runner 00:30:17.02 USA ARMED FORCES

19 17 149 Rocio Carnevale Runner 00:30:27.96 FIREFIGHTERS

20 18 32 Liliana Rodriguez Runner 00:31:36.29 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES

21 (19) 126 Gabriella Abreu Runner 00:31:43.27 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

22 0 161 Anthony Lopez Runner 00:32:33.84 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

23 20 145 Stephen Gurnicz Runner 00:32:39.49 FIREFIGHTERS

24 21 30 Daniel Castano Runner 00:32:46.72 USA ARMED FORCES

25 0 100 Ross Bethard Runner 00:33:21.89 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

26 22 28 Amy Lord Runner 00:33:33.41 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES

27 23 123 Joy Denis Runner 00:33:53.62 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

28 24 38 Dexton Betty Runner 00:34:10.45 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

29 (25) 50 Benny Lowe Runner 00:34:23.07 FIREFIGHTERS

30 0 152 Mackenzie james Runner 00:34:51.66 911 DISPATCHERS

31 (26) 122 Alfonso Amaya Runner 00:35:02.29 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

32 (27) 124 Jocelyn Smith Franklin Runner 00:36:09.49 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

33 0 29 Jacob Bejarano Runner 00:36:55.45 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

34 0 64 Jesse Hammers Runner 00:37:13.32 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

35 0 5 Ashley Knowles Runner 00:37:13.76 911 DISPATCHERS

36 0 144 Jeffrey Dean Runner 00:37:16.84 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

37 0 68 Edwin Sabillon Runner 00:37:34.10 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

38 (28) 6 Chris Knowles Runner 00:38:21.59 USA ARMED FORCES

39 0 168 Jeffrey Snipes Runner 00:38:41.01 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

40 (29) 52 Tony DiFolco Runner 00:39:04.79 USA ARMED FORCES

41 0 109 Sean Brandenburg Runner 00:39:14.89 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

42 0 108 Krystal Stullken Runner 00:39:26.77 911 DISPATCHERS

43 0 45 Tonya Project Runner 00:40:09.64 USA ARMED FORCES

44 30 104 Shane Steigleder Runner 00:41:14.15 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES

45 31 106 Jennifer Perez Runner 00:44:00.14 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES

46 0 119 Thomas Fricke Runner 00:44:17.81 CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATORS

47 0 47 Donald Walton Runner 00:44:23.78 USA ARMED FORCES

48 0 86 Paul Bean Runner 00:44:46.23 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

49 0 156 Darlene Pointer Runner 00:47:10.99 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

50 32 887 Danette Fox Walker 00:48:03.22 EMTs, PARAMEDICS & NURSES

51 0 16 Paola Lopez Runner 00:48:49.92 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS
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Save Our First Responders 5K Run or Run/Walk (All)

52 0 143 Randy Perez Runner 00:48:59.91 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

53 0 892 Donie Lee Walker 00:49:00.39 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

54 0 875 Sonya Morgan Runner 00:50:51.46 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

55 0 888 Brenis Hill Walker 00:51:56.52 PUBLIC WORKS EMPLOYEES

56 (33) 868 Chris Saunders Walker 00:52:25.06 FIREFIGHTERS

57 0 129 Daniel Morales Walker 00:52:25.21 FIREFIGHTERS

58 0 110 Hilary Matas Runner 00:52:25.91 FIREFIGHTERS

59 0 876 Vicki Lockwood Walker 00:54:17.46 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

60 0 877 Linda Mixon Walker 00:54:18.02 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

61 0 128 Tim Age Runner 00:54:43.66 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

62 0 893 Boyd Williams Walker 00:55:46.50 LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS

63 0 886 CATRENA BELLE Walker 00:58:08.14 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

64 0 884 Ybelise Rodriguez Walker 00:58:09.80 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

65 0 150 THOMAS CAREAGA Runner 00:58:11.60 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

66 0 26 Osmel Cruz Nunez Runner 01:01:40.26 CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS

67 0 57 Sava Marinkovich Runner 01:07:05.03 USA ARMED FORCES
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